
HUN TOTH, Krisztian 
POL JABLONSKI, Michal 1

10
0

1
33

LUX BARBONI, Denis 
ITA D ALESSANDRO, Raffaele 2

0
10

17
49

AUT WALLNER, Florian 
        3

9
41

GEO RATIANI, Beka 
        4

25
57

AUT KASTINGER, Johannes 
CZE HANEK, Jakub 5

0
5

5
37

KAZ KHANSEITOV, Meirzhan 
        6

21
53

FIN MARTTILA, Miikka 
        7

13
45

SVK ZICHO, Frantisek 
        8

29
61

GER SCHWEDER, Peer 
        9

3
35

AUT PFISTERMULLER, Peter 
GEO EPITASHVILI, Zurab 10

0
10

19
51

CRO BELJIC, Denis 
        11

11
43

CZE KLAMMERT, David 
        12

27
59

POL TRZESNIEWSKI, Mikolaj 
        13

7
39

KAZ KHOVDAL, Khavambay 
POR BATISTA, Jose 14

10
0

23
55

HUN KOLLER, Milan 
KOR JEONG, Seung-Hyun 15

10
0

15
47

FIN NUORTEVA, Lalli 
        16

31
63

GER MUENSTERBERG, Max 
POR DIAS, Celio 17

5
0

2
34

GEO KHACHIDZE, Giorgi 
        18

18
50

CZE DOBIAS, Radek 
HUN HEIM, Peter 19

10
0

10
42

KAZ ZHARASSOV, Timur 
        20

26
58

AUT RAUSCHER, Johannes 
FIN VIITANEN, Samuli 21

0
10

6
38

NZL NIENABER, Marco 
BUL IVANOV, Ivaylo 22

0
10

22
54

LUX AACH, Eric 
        23

14
46

POL PRUS, Kamil 
        24

30
62

GER RESSEL, Dominic 
        25

4
36

AUT MARKL, Markus 
        26

20
52

HUN FOGASY, Gergo 
        27

12
44

ITA AMBROSI, Giulio de
        28

28
60

POL KURKIEWICZ, Bartosz 
CZE PETR, Ivan 29

5
0

8
40

SUI CAMPESTRIN, Luca 
KOR KIM, Chan-Woo 30

0
10

24
56

KAZ YUSSUPOV, Abdurasul 
GEO NINIDZE, Shalva 31

0
10

16
48

SVK ZILKA, Peter 
        32

32
64

HUN TOTH, Krisztian 

ITA D ALESSANDRO, Raffaele 33

10

0

AUT WALLNER, Florian 

GEORATIANI, Beka 34

0

10

CZE HANEK, Jakub 

KAZ KHANSEITOV, Meirzhan 35

0

10

FIN MARTTILA, Miikka 

SVK ZICHO, Frantisek 36

7

0

GER SCHWEDER, Peer 

GEOEPITASHVILI, Zurab 37

0

10

CROBELJIC, Denis 

CZE KLAMMERT, David 38

0

10

POL TRZESNIEWSKI, Mikolaj 

KAZ KHOVDAL, Khavambay 39

0

5

HUN KOLLER, Milan 

FIN NUORTEVA, Lalli 40

10

0

GER MUENSTERBERG, Max 

GEOKHACHIDZE, Giorgi 41

5

0

CZE DOBIAS, Radek 

KAZ ZHARASSOV, Timur 42

0

10

FIN VIITANEN, Samuli 

BUL IVANOV, Ivaylo 43

0

10

LUX AACH, Eric 

POL PRUS, Kamil 44

0

10

GER RESSEL, Dominic 

AUT MARKL, Markus 45

10

0

HUN FOGASY, Gergo 

ITA AMBROSI, Giulio de 46

5

0

POL KURKIEWICZ, Bartosz 

KORKIM, Chan-Woo 47

10

0

GEONINIDZE, Shalva 

SVK ZILKA, Peter 48

5

0

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

RATIANI, Beka 
Georgia

49

5

0

KHANSEITOV, Meirzhan 
Kazakhstan

MARTTILA, Miikka 
Finland

50

0

10

EPITASHVILI, Zurab 
Georgia

KLAMMERT, David 
Czech Republic

51

10

0

KHOVDAL, Khavambay 
Kazakhstan

KOLLER, Milan 
Hungary

52

7

0

MUENSTERBERG, Max 
Germany

ZHARASSOV, Timur 
Kazakhstan

53

10

0

IVANOV, Ivaylo 
Bulgaria

PRUS, Kamil 
Poland

54

10

0

RESSEL, Dominic 
Germany

FOGASY, Gergo 
Hungary

55

10

0

KURKIEWICZ, Bartosz 
Poland

NINIDZE, Shalva 
Georgia

56

0

7

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

MARTTILA, Miikka 
Finland

57

10

0

EPITASHVILI, Zurab 
Georgia

KHOVDAL, Khavambay 
Kazakhstan

58

10

0

MUENSTERBERG, Max 
Germany

IVANOV, Ivaylo 
Bulgaria

59

5

0

RESSEL, Dominic 
Germany

NINIDZE, Shalva 
Georgia

60

10

0

POL JABLONSKI, Michal 

ITA D ALESSANDRO, Raffaele 61

0

7

AUT PFISTERMULLER, Peter 

GER SCHWEDER, Peer 62

10

0

POR DIAS, Celio 

GEOKHACHIDZE, Giorgi 63

10

0

        

AUT MARKL, Markus 64

ITA D ALESSANDRO, Raffaele 

GEO RATIANI, Beka 65

0

7

AUT PFISTERMULLER, Peter 

CZE KLAMMERT, David 66

0

10

POR DIAS, Celio 

KAZ ZHARASSOV, Timur 67

10

0

AUT MARKL, Markus 

HUN FOGASY, Gergo 68

0

10

GEO RATIANI, Beka 

FIN MARTTILA, Miikka 69

10

0

CZE KLAMMERT, David 

KAZ KHOVDAL, Khavambay 70

0

10

POR DIAS, Celio 

BUL IVANOV, Ivaylo 71

10

0

HUN FOGASY, Gergo 

GEO NINIDZE, Shalva 72

0

10

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

EPITASHVILI, Zurab 
Georgia

73

5

0

MUENSTERBERG, Max 
Germany

RESSEL, Dominic 
Germany

74

7

0

RATIANI, Beka 
Georgia

KHOVDAL, Khavambay 
Kazakhstan

75

0

7

DIAS, Celio 
Portugal

NINIDZE, Shalva 
Georgia

76

10

0

KHOVDAL, Khavambay 
Kazakhstan

RESSEL, Dominic 
Germany

77

10

0

KHOVDAL, Khavambay 
Kazakhstan

DIAS, Celio 
Portugal

EPITASHVILI, Zurab 
Georgia

78

10

0

DIAS, Celio 
Portugal

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

MUENSTERBERG, Max 
Germany

79

10

0

TOTH, Krisztian 
Hungary

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION EUROPEAN CUP JUNIORS
Weight category: MEN -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

TOTH, Krisztian HUN
MUENSTERBERG, Max GER
KHOVDAL, Khavambay KAZ
DIAS, Celio POR
RESSEL, Dominic GER
EPITASHVILI, Zurab GEO
RATIANI, Beka GEO
NINIDZE, Shalva GEO
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-81 kg
(45 competitors)


